
Attendee List - March 5, 2008 Water/Energy Meeting - Chicago, IL 

Water Contacts 
First 
Name 

Last Name Organization Name Email Address 

Sheila Frace US EPA, Office of Water frace.sheila@epa.gov 
Allison Costa US EPA, Office of Water costa.allison@epa.gov 

Mary Ann Dickinson Alliance for Water Efficiency maryann@a4we.org 
Bill Christiansen Alliance for Water Efficiency william@a4we.org 
Al Dietemann Seattle Public Utilities Al.Dietemann@Seattle.Gov 
Richard Harris East Bay Municipal Utility District rharris@ebmud.com 
Kent Sovocool Southern Nevada Water Authority kent.sovocool@snwa.com 
Bruce Hallin Salt River Project Bruce.Hallin@srpnet.com 
Cindy Moe Denver Water Cindy.Moe@denverwater.org 
Dan Strub* City of Austin, Texas dan.strub@ci.austin.tx.us 
Toby Roy San Diego County Water Authority TRoy@sdcwa.org 

Energy Contacts 
Kathleen Hogan US EPA, Office of Air and Radiation hogan.kathleen@epa.gov 
Karen Schneider US EPA, Office of Air and Radiation schneider.karen@epa.gov 
Ed Wisniewski, Consortium for Energy Efficiency ewisniewski@cee1.org 
John Taylor Consortium for Energy Efficiency jtaylor@cee1.org 
Elizabeth Newell San Diego Gas and Electric ENewell@semprautilities.com 
Jim Grevatt Efficiency Vermont jgrevatt@veic.org 
Doug Holton Salt River Project daholton@srpnet.com 
Melisa Marks Southern California Gas Company MMarks@semprautilities.com 
Jerrel Gustafson Austin Energy jerrel.gustafson@austinenergy.com 
Susan Stratton Energy Center of Wisconsin sstratton@ecw.org 
Erinn Monroe ComEd Erinn.Monroe@exeloncorp.com 
Sandra  Henry ComEd sandra.henry@exeloncorp.com 
Andy Doeschot* PG&E AJDb@pge.com 

Audrie Washington US EPA, Region V washington.audrie@epa.gov 
Roger  Kanerva US EPA, Region V kanerva.roger@epa.gov 
Melissa Hulting US EPA, Region V hulting.melissa@epa.gov 
Claire Cowan ICF (contract support) CCowan@icfi.com 
Roy Sieber ERG (facilitator) roy.sieber@erg.com 
*on the 
phone 
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